

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CRP.No. 3281 of 2025
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	26.09.2025	<u>EVV,</u> Learned counsel for petitioner is present. Mr.Anirudh singh, counsel representing respondents contends that he has entered vakalath yesterday. Therefore, seeks short accommodation of time. Post on 10.10.2025. B/o esp	